ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton
2017-06-10 Trutnov

Déti 100m

start ~ 11:05:33 | 2012 and younger | registered: 41

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/Kluci
1/holky
3/Kluci
2/holky
4/Kkluci
3/holky
5/kluci
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
6/kluci
8/holky
7/Kluci
8/kluci
9/holky
9/Kluci
10/holky
10/Kkluci
11/kluci
11/holky
12/holky
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci
13/holky
14/holky
15/kluci
16/kluci
15/holky
16/holky
17/kluci
17/holky
18/holky
19/holky
20/holky
21/holky
18/kluci
22/holky
19/kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
514
506
522
512
515
540
518
542
544
530
508
545
504
516
528
510
543
509
507
541
535
524
539
519
536
527
523
511
526
532
513
525
517
538
537
531
529
546
505
520
521

name
ONDREJ NOVOTNY
JAN VANEK
EMA SIMKOVA
MATYAS BRADACEK
LUCIE TYRYCHTROVA
VACLAV KOLOVRATNIK
LUCIE HOSPODKOVA
MARTIN KRYSL
LINDA HOLUBOVA
ROZARIE BUKOVA
ELISKA KOPECKA
NELA HOLUBOVA
MATE) ZALOUDEK
JULIE POLICKA
ANTONIN DVORSKY
NICHOLAS BEDNAR
ANETA HOLUBOVA
ALEXANDER KOKES
EMA KOPECKA
FRANTISEK KRYSL
NICOS KARAJANIS
VALERIE SVATOSOVA

ANNA ADELY HURDALKOVA

ALOIS JUKLICEK
SAMUEL DRYGALSKY
MATE] MORAVEK
DENISA KRALOVA
ANNIE RYANTOVA
JAKUB PAVLICEK

JAN ZAHRADKA
ADELA SPRACHALOVA
ANNA MORAVKOVA
VOJTECH TYRYCHTR
ALZBETA HURDALKOVA
TEREZA DRYGALSKA
ANTONIE BUKOVA
ANEZKA VESELA
ADELA VONDROVA
JONATAN ZALUDA
ANEZKA JUKLICKOVA
KRYSTOF SIMEK

2025-05-02 04:54:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2012
2013
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012
2013
2013
2014
2013
2012
2014
2015
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015

team
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
JIVKA
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TURNOV
MS VELKE PORICi
TRUTNOV
VLCICE
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
MALE SVATONOVICE
TRUTNOV
ROUDNICE
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
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